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= This is vendor information or totals based on the food standards composition table.

*There may be slight differences for food prepared in-store. We appreciate your understanding on this
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-Energy values contain all items such as sauces and toppings.
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Information on menu items are updated as needed, so please be sure to check them regularly.
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For menu items that do not have any information listed, please contact Pronto directly.
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About the food allergenic substances table
= This is created based on ingredients used in menu items
- @ indicates that an item is used as an ingredient.

* Facilities and equipment used for in-store food preparation are shared, and may contain traces of;
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=L oa7vHy Marbled Croissant 243 [ ] oo [ ]
FAREH(FTRRF—Z ) Hand-Wrapped Pizza 207 P ole PY
(Tomato&Cheese)
FAAZEH (BEEFED) g:?cdk;vr\:)rapped Pizza (Teriyaki 244 PY ole ole PY
HREIT4> Matcha Muffin 224 [} ole [ J
AhARY—I T4 Strawberry Muffin 209 [ ] [ JK J [ ]
Er—FY TL—v Soft Donut  Plain 176 [ ] o0 ([ ]
ER—FY UyFEEILY Soft Do nut Rich Raw Milk 245 [ ] [ X J [ ] [ ]
A—IRTPyiary FL—r Old-fashioned Doughnut 337 [ ) [ ) [ ]
F—ILRTPyiay FaasSuF Old-fashioned Doughnut Crunchy 370 PY ole PY
Chocolate
oa7vHy Croissant 252 [ ] [ JK J
J)—LT=yia Cream Danish 262 [ ] [ X J [ ]
fIZRO—> Black Tea Scones 298 [ ] (K J [ J
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o0y Lya INL&F—R Croque Monsieur Ham &Cheese 188 [ ) o0 [ ] (X J [ ] [ ]
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Tuna and Corn)
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ZbARY =) =LA Strawberry Cream Pie 277 [ ] [ JK J [ ]
Ly akEDTILYT ) —4R Fresh tomato Margherita 257 [ ) [ N ) [ ] (X J [ ] [ ]
HOTyHHUE YFFIA— Croissant Sandwich (Tuna&Cheddar 458 PY ole PY
Cheese)
Ay HY YR 1=FT &AN—IY [Croissant Sandwich (Eggs & Bacon) 337 [ ) o0 [ ] [ ]
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FESHIFRYT Egg Salad Dock 360 ° oo ° °
Ia7yYIH IR RAULFEY Croissant Sandwich (Basil Chicken) 346 [ ] (K J [} [ JK J [ J [ JK J
RykRysd Hot Dog 327 [} [ JK ] [} [} [ ]
HEZTIEA ROor—EAE2)7) Asagopan Meat Sauce 454 o [ N ) o (X J [ ] [ ]
HETIXA RAR—HE (A2 T)/\— |Asagopan Meat Sauce —half- 227 [ ] [ JK J [ ] [ JX J [ ] [ ]
HETIEA L—O—(8E) Asagopan Lu Rou 479 [ ) [ N ) o [ ] [ ] [ ]
HEZHA IL—B—(&&)/\—T  |Asagopan Lu Rou -half- 240 [ ] oo [ J [ ] [ ] [ ]
HEZTIEA YFIIABR) Asagopan Tuna 479 [ ) [ N ) [ ] [ ]
HEZFA VFRIABRIN—T Asagopan Tuna —half- 240 [ ] oo [ ] [ ]
HETIEA HL— Asagopan Curry 468 [ ) [ N ) [ N ) [ N J [ ] (N J
HET XA HL—inN—T Asagopan Curry—half- 234 [ ) [ I ] [ JX J [ JK J [ ] oo
HETIEA R—a2 (T A)H) Asagopan Bacon 453 [ ) o0 [ ] [ ] [ ]
HETIEA R—a2 (7 A)H)/\—7 Asagopan Bacon —half— 226 [ ] [ JK J [ ] [ ] [ ]
HEZIEA F—R(RAR) Asagopan Cheese 481 [ ) o0 [ ] [ ]
HEZIEA F—R(RALR)N—T Asagopan Cheese—half- 240 [ ] [ JK J [ ] [ ]
V—t—VITvIRI(> Sausage Egg Muffin 427 [ ] o0 ([ ] ([ ] ([ ]
BEWNTFYY F—ZNnon—4 Cheese & Hamburg Steak Sandwich 335 ° oo ° ofe [ ] oe
r—R Yk Toast,boiled Egg,Salad and Drink 292 [ ) [ N ) [ N J (N J
r—Zbyb(T—=T LK) Toast,Yogurt,Salad and Drink 244 [ ) [ I ] [ JX J oo
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NAF—Zh—R vk Ham&(?heese Toast,Boiled Egg,Salad 488 PY oo ole PY oo
and Drink
NAF—Zh—RMzyh@—FLp) jhaméChecse ToastYogurtSaladand |- 44 o |o@® ole| |@ ole
REQGAVM) =T L(NZF) Big Country Ma'am (Vanilla) 259 [ ] o0 ([ ]
RKELAVMN) =TT L(2T7) Big Country Ma’am (Cocoa) 264 [ ) [ I ] [ )
ANLF—TYIL(TL—) Belgian waffle (plain) 220 [ ] o0 ([ ]
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YTEL-RUHUN Cinnamon raisin sandwich 152 [ ] [ X J [ ] [ ] [ ]
HIBET—ILTLAD /IR —F |Apple & Earl Grey Tea Pound Cake 241 [ ] o0 [ ] [ ]
INFFELBAHD IOV —F Banana & Walnut Pound Cake 273 [ K J (K J [ ] [ J
SADHYIN—LH—~> Fluffy Baumkuchen 242 [ ) oo [ )
A—TIWRILINVr—F Maple Soufflé Pancakes 374 [ ] [ JK J [ ]
AEYESHD ISy I T Fairly Hard Classic Pudding 375 o0 ([ ([
BEYIANESTIY Salted Caramel Mont Blanc 272 [ ] oo [ ] [ ]
WBISIVIDL TA T —F Strawberry Milk Chiffon Cake 207 [ ) o e [ )
FARARENRIF—5—% Matcha Basque Cheesecake 332 [ ] [ JK J [ ]
EFaaLrvynia—tr—* Raw Chocolate Nut Cake 256 [ ] (K J [ ] [ J
PUETVIVALFN Brule in Baumkuchen 372 [ ] [ X J [ ] [ ]
IIAFRTH French fries 552 [} () [} (]
TFAFRT (=) French fries (half) 276 [ ] [ ] [ ] (]
ENLIEERYEDE Assorted Prosciutto Ham(3 kinds) 253 o e
J)RE—T L) —EE Y Margherita pizza 459 [ ] [ ] [ ]
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